Market Leader
in agricultural transfer systems
MINI CATALOG
Fast. Simple. Safe.™
Spring 2026
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

		  · Electric valves for enhanced automation
Fast. Simple. Safe.™
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” FastBatch™ DI System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” FastBatch™ DI System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” FastBatch™ DI System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” FastBatch™ DI System 12V EPDM 4 pump
5
1
2
3

battery system for static 110V installation/operation.
Note: EPDM seals available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPFB-RECIRCKIT Fastbatch Recirculation Kit
· Recirculation kit available to maximize chemical performance
6
DURA 1"
ELECTRIC VALVE
Dura electric valves undergo rigorous field testing to ensure they are not only waterproof and
durable but also maintenance-free and long-lasting. Every component, from the actuator housings
to the electrical and valve parts, is meticulously designed and manufactured at Dura with your
needs in mind.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPEV-100 1” Dura Electric Valve, 12 VDC, 0.8 Sec, ON/OFF
DPEV-1A Actuator Only, 1” series 12 VDC, 0.8 Sec ON/OFF, 4 Pin DT
DPMV-100 1” 2-way, 1” Flange X 1” Flange Valve with Manual Handle
DPMV-1H Manual Valve Handle
DPEV-100-2M Dura 12 Volt Manifold Valve Assembly, 2 Valves, Flanged,
1” Valves, 2” Tees
DPEV-100-3M Dura 12 Volt Manifold Valve Assembly, 3 Valves, Flanged,
1” Valves, 2” Tees
DPEV-100-5M Dura 12 Volt Manifold Valve Assembly, 5 Valves, Flanged,
1” Valves, 2” Tees
Valve available with
manual handle
• Direct Replacement: For OEM EV acutator or
complete valve with significant cost savings.
Effortlessly replace failed electric valve actuator
by dropping in the replacement and plugging it
in. Adapter bracket fits directly to the valve and
connector matches up.
1” DURA EV OEM
REPLACEMENT
ACTUATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPEV-1AAGCO
Actuator Dura EV1 W/KZ Valve®
Mount & AGCO® Compatible
Harness DT4 Plug to DT6
Receptacle
DPEV-1AJD-A
Actuator Dura EV1 W/KZ Valve®
Mount & John Deere® Compatible
Harness DT4 Plug to Ampseal
16 Plug
DPEV-1AJD-M
Actuator Dura EV1 W/KZ Valve®
Mount & John Deere® Compatible
Harness DT4 Plug to Metripack
150 Tower
DPEV-1AHAGIE
Actuator Dura EV1 W/KZ  Valve®
Mount & Hagie® Compatible
Harness DT4 Plug to DT4
Receptacle
DPEV-100HAGIE
Actuated Valve Dura EV1 W/
Hagie® Compatible Harness
DT4 Plug to DT4 Receptacle
AGCO® is a registered trademark of AGCO Corporation. John
Deere® and Hagie®  are registered trademarks of Deere &
Company. KZ Valve® is a registered trademark of IDEX
Corporation. Dura Products is not affiliated with or endorsed by
these companies.
More info available at
7
DURA 2-3"
ELECTRIC VALVE
New designs in 2” and 3” full port with 1.5 seconds response time and removable mounting
brackets that allow for different mounting configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPEV-220 2” Dura Full Port Electric Valve,
12V DC, 1.5 Sec, ON/OFF
DPEV-300 3” Dura Full Port Electric Valve,
12V DC, 1.5 Sec, ON/OFF
1” DURA ANHYDROUS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

Easy Caddy secured
on top of tote
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER
DPEM-6318V-12 Viton® DPEM-6318V-110 Viton®
DPEM-6318E-12 EPDM DPEM-6318E-110 EPDM
DPEM-6318S-12 Silicone DPEM-6318S-110 Silicone
12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPE-6018V-12 Viton® DPE-6018V-110 Viton®
DPE-6018E-12 EPDM DPE-6018E-110 EPDM
DPE-6018S-12 Silicone DPE-6018S-110 Silicone

·	 Configured to mount at bottom of tank/tote
·	 Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPBM-6318V-12 Viton® DPBM-6318V-110 Viton® DPB-6018V-12 Viton® DPB-6018V-110 Viton®
DPBM-6318E-12 EPDM DPBM-6318E-110 EPDM DPB-6018E-12 EPDM DPB-6018E-110 EPDM
·	 Our premium highly portable system
	 with built-in carry handle and rugged
	 frame
·	 For use in multiple mounting

Other All hose clamps, barbs
and nipples
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPQM-6318V-12 Viton® DPQM-6318V-110 Viton® DPQ-6018V-12 Viton® DPQ-6018V-110 Viton®
DPQM-6318E-12 EPDM DPQM-6318E-110 EPDM DPQ-6018E-12 EPDM DPQ-6018E-110 EPDM
DURA-PUMP™
TOP UNLOAD
·	 Top mount application with
	 2” NPT bung, 1” telescoping

Other All hose clamps, barbs
and nipples
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPTM-6318V-12 Viton® DPTM-6318V-110 Viton® DPT-6018V-12 Viton® DPT-6018V-110 Viton®
DPTM-6318E-12 EPDM DPTM-6318E-110 EPDM DPT-6018E-12 EPDM DPT-6018E-110 EPDM
·	 Includes a 2-year Warranty &
	 Maintenance Program
19
SNYDER /

DPEM-6618NV-110 110 Volt DPE-6618NV-110 110 Volt
Bottom Unload pumping system in Viton®
ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH METER WITHOUT METER
DPBM-6318NV-12 12 Volt DPB-6018NV-12 12 Volt
DPBM-6318NV-110 110 Volt DPB-6018NV-110 110 Volt
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m; Premium XLPE
Suction Hose 1” x 5ft, 1.5m; Premium XLPE
Dry-Poppet Coupler Available; sold separately (see right)
Nozzle Ball valve
Meter Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps, barbs & nipples
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m; Premium XLPE
Motor Bracket Yes; rear
Dry-Poppet Coupler Available; sold separately (see right)
Nozzle Ball valve
Meter Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps, barbs & nipples
MONSANTO TANK
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPMTSM-6318V-12 Viton® DPMTSM-6318V-110 Viton® DPMTS-6018V-12 Viton® DPMTS-6018V-110 Viton®
DPMTSM-6318E-12 EPDM DPMTSM-6318E-110 EPDM DPMTS-6018E-12 EPDM DPMTS-6018E-110 EPDM
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPGEMM-6318V-12 Viton® DPGEMM-6318V-110 Viton® DPGEM-6018V-12 Viton® DPGEM-6018V-110 Viton®
DPGEMM-6318E-12 EPDM DPGEMM-6318E-110 EPDM DPGEM-6018E-12 EPDM DPGEM-6018E-110 EPDM
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp -10˚F to 130˚F,  -23˚C to 54˚C
Flow Rate 2 to 20GPM, 7.5 to 75.7LPM
ISO22241-3 Compliant Yes

Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps & fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110-135 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518AE-12-135 12 Volt
DEFE-6518AE-110-135 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™
DP-3000D (sold separately)
DEF DURA-PUMP™
EASY CADDY
TOP SUCTION
For totes with RPV type valve
TOP MOUNT
Easy Caddy secured on
top of a 330 tote
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
15+GPM Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Coupler RPV; MicroMatic
Discharge Hose ¾”x 18ft, 5.5m
Suction Hose ¾” x 1.5ft, 0.5m
Nozzle Manual or Automatic
Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps & fittings
· Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE
DEFE-6518ME-12 12 Volt
DEFE-6518ME-110 110 Volt
AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-6518AE-12 12 Volt
DEFE-6518AE-110 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™
DP-3000D (sold separately)
Meter, Totes, Drums, Lid and
Container Valves sold separately.

DURA AUTO-BATCH™
METER
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT #
DPAB-12V Viton® 12 Volt
DPAB-12E EPDM 12 Volt
DPAB-15V Viton® 110 Volt
DPAB-15E EPDM 110 Volt
Always turn pump off and disconnect
system from power when not in use.
Never leave unattended while in use.
Video available at